
The ULI South Carolina Capital Markets Conference is an
annual gathering of high-level real estate industry
executives. Now in its 14th year, the conference has
grown into an annual tradition for many in the southeast.
Full of dynamic speakers, engaging programs and ample
networking opportunities, this annual conference
continues to raise the bar for regional real estate and
capital conferences—2022 will be no exception!

The Southeast’s Premier 
Capital Conference

Who You Will Meet
The ULI South Carolina Annual Capital Markets Conference 
is an opportunity to meet and interact with peers, hear 
world-class speakers and gain valuable insight on what’s 
ahead. Nearly 500 owners, developers, lenders, and 
investors are expected to make new connections, source 
deals, and gain insights into the latest finance and 
investment trends.

Sponsorship Opportunities
As a sponsor of the ULI South Carolina Capital Markets
Conference, receive exclusive recognition from your peers
at one of the largest ULI meetings in the Carolinas. Prior
to the conference, receive prominent recognition in
promotional information sent to prospective attendees and
members of ULI. Throughout the conference, sponsor
logos/name will be featured on signage, banners and
agendas. Limited sponsorships are available in the
premium categories, so confirm your participation today.

Questions? Contact ULI South Carolina robin.hargett@uli.org 843-819-7804

14th Annual Capital Markets Conference
November 16 & 17, 2022 | West Beach Conference Center | Kiawah Island, 



Sponsorship Opportunities

Thank You to Our 2021 Sponsors

Complimentary Registrations

Recognition on Meeting Website

Meeting Broadcast Emails

Onsite Sponsor Signage

Customized Recognition

Speaker Sponsor Dinner Invitations

Available Opportunities

Price

7

1

$10,000

4

3

$5,000

3

1

$4,000

4

1

$5,000

3

3

$4,000

2

4

$3,000

1

Unlimited

$2,000

Benefits Title 
Sponsor

Reception,
Dinner or Lunch

Sponsor

Breakfast 
Sponsor

Lanyard
Sponsor

General 
Session 
Sponsor

Contributing 
Sponsor

Supporting 
Sponsor

7

Logo

Logo

Logo

Recognized on all 
written & electronic 

communications

4

Logo

Logo

Logo

3

Logo

Logo

Logo

4

Logo

Logo

Logo

3

Logo

Logo

Logo

2

Logo

Logo

Logo

1

Name

Name

Name

Recognized on table 
signage & easels

Recognized on table 
signage & easels

Recognized on
Lanyard

Recognized before
chosen Session;

Opportunity to introduce
1 of 3 General Sessions

Recognized before
chosen Session;
Opportunity to
introduce1 of 4
Panel Sessions

Name recognition 
on website

14th Annual Capital Markets Conference

RECEPTION  SPONSOR SPEAKER/SPONSOR DINNER BREAKFAST SPONSOR

GENERAL SESSION SPONSORS CONTRIBUTING SPONSORS

SUPPORTING SPONSORS

Aline Capital | Womble Bond Dickinson

November 16 & 17, 2022 | West Beach Conference Center | Kiawah Island, 

And Thank You to Our 2021 Virtual Capital Markets Conference Sponsor American South Real Estate 

SOLD

 OUT
SOLD

 OUT

/

2 o
pp

or
tu

ni
tie

s 

re
m

ain1 o
pp

or
tu

ni
ty

 

re
m

ain
s
/1 2




