



The Southeast's Premier Capital Conference

The ULI South Carolina Capital Markets Conference is an annual gathering of high-level real estate industry executives. Now in its 14th year, the conference has grown into an annual tradition for many in the southeast. Full of dynamic speakers, engaging programs and ample networking opportunities, this annual conference continues to raise the bar for regional real estate and capital conferences—2022 will be no exception!



Sponsorship Opportunities

As a sponsor of the ULI South Carolina Capital Markets Conference, receive exclusive recognition from your peers at one of the largest ULI meetings in the Carolinas. Prior to the conference, receive prominent recognition in promotional information sent to prospective attendees and members of ULI. Throughout the conference, sponsor logos/name will be featured on signage, banners and agendas. Limited sponsorships are available in the premium categories, so confirm your participation today.



Who You Will Meet

The ULI South Carolina Annual Capital Markets Conference is an opportunity to meet and interact with peers, hear world-class speakers and gain valuable insight on what's ahead. Nearly 500 owners, developers, lenders, and investors are expected to make new connections, source deals, and gain insights into the latest finance and investment trends.





2 In A

14th Annual Capital Markets Conference

November 16 & 17, 2022 | West Beach Conference Center | Kiawah Island,

Sponsorship Opportunities

Benefits	Title Sponsor	Reception, Dinner or Lunch Sponsor	Lanyard Sponsor	Breakfast Sponsor	General Session Sponsor	Contributing Sponsor	Supporting Sponsor
Complimentary Registrations	7	4	4	3	3	2	1
Recognition on Meeting Website	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Name
Meeting Broadcast Emails	Logo	SOdu	Logo	SODE	L690.55	kajgo	Name
Onsite Sponsor Signage	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	~ Logo	on lingo	Name
Customized Recognition	Recognized on all written & electronic communications	Recigniz d se table signage & easels	Recognized on Lanyard	Rec. gr. zed on table eignage & easels	Recognized before chosen Session; Opportunity to introduce 1 of 3 General Sessions	Recognized before chosen Session; Opportunity to introduce1 of 4 Panel Sessions	Name recognition on website
Speaker Sponsor Dinner Invitations	7	4	4	3	3	2	1
Available Opportunities	1	3	1	1	1 发	2 4	Unlimited
Price	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$3,000	\$2,000

Thank You to Our 2021 Sponsors

RECEPTION SPONSOR

K&L GATES

SPEAKER/SPONSOR DINNER

PARTNERS



GENERAL SESSION SPONSORS







CONTRIBUTING SPONSORS

elliott davis

SUPPORTING SPONSORS

Aline Capital | Womble Bond Dickinson